

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

Civil Appeal No. 2726 of 2000

Harshad Chiman Lal Modi

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DLF Universal

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/05/2005 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M.DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N.SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms.Vijay Laxmi Menon, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after summer vacation.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master

( The matter is stated to have listed as Item No.16 in Ct.No.10 in  
the Weekly List dt.3.5.2005)