

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2726 OF 2000

HARSHAD CHIMAN LAL MODI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.L.F. UNIVERSAL LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 14/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.
Ms.V.Mohana, Adv.
Ms.Liz Mathew, Adv.
Mr.Zubin Pratap, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.
Ms.Ekta Kapil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Radha R.Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master

List of books referred:

1. AIR 1962 SC 199 at 201
2. (1995) 4 SCC 153
3. (2004) 4 SCC 677
4. (1992) 4 SCC 683
5. AIR 1986 Patna 57
6. AIR 1950 Madras 272
7. AIR 1941 Bombay 247
8. (2001) 7 SCC 698
