

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2726 of 2000

HARSHAD CHIMAN LAL MODI
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

D.L.F. UNIVERSAL LTD. & ANR.
Respondent (s)

[Heard by Hon'ble Arijit Pasayat and C.K. Thakker, JJ.)

Date : 26/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for judgement today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

No.1 Hon'ble Mr. Justice C.K. Thakker sitting in Court
pronounced the judgement of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Arijit Pasayat and His Lordship.

The civil appeal is dismissed.

No order as to costs.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master

[Signed reportable judgement is placed on the file]