

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2726 OF 2000

HARSHAD CHIMAN LAL MODI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.L.F. UNIVERSAL LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 28/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K.THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. V.Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be

filed in the meantime.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarawal)

Court Master

Court Master