

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2726 OF 2000

HARSHAD CHIMAN LAL MODI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.L.F. UNIVERSAL LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 28/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarw

al)

Court Master

Court Master